
SOHI VOLLEYBALL

2023 GAME SCHEDULE

VARSITY

(Home events in bold)

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wednesday Aug 2 First Day of Practice SOHI TBD

Fri-Sat Aug 11-12 Palmer Jamboree All 3 Levels Palmer TBD

Fri-Sat Aug 18-19 Chugiak Invite* Chugiak HS TBD

Friday Aug 25 Kodiak Kodiak HS 6:30 PM

Saturday Aug 26 Kodiak Kodiak HS 12:30 PM

Thursday Aug 31 @ Nikiski** Nikiski HS 6:30 PM

Friday sept 1 @ Homer Homer HS 6:30 PM

Thursday Sept 7 Homer Soldotna HS 5:00 PM

Friday Sept 8 Wasilla Soldotna HS 4:00 PM

Saturday Sept 9 Wasilla Soldotna HS 12:30PM

Friday Sept 15 @ Palmer Palmer HS 6:30 PM

Saturday Sept 16 @ Palmer Palmer HS 12:30 PM

Tuesday Sept 19 @ Seward Seward HS 6:30 PM

Friday Sept 22 Alumni Game Soldotna HS 6:30 PM

Thursday Sept 28 Nikiski** Soldotna HS 6:30 PM

Fri-Sat Sept 29-30 West Spiketacular* West Anchorage HS TBD

Tuesday Oct 3 Kenai Soldotna HS 6:30 PM

Friday Oct 13 @ Grace Tournament GCA TBD

Saturday Oct 14 @ Grace Tournament GCA TBD

Tuesday Oct 17 Seward Soldotna HS 6:30PM

Fri-Sat Oct 20-21 Dimond-Service Tourney* Anchorage TBD

Thursday Oct 26 @ Kenai Kenai Central HS 6:30 PM

Friday Oct 27 Colony Soldotna HS 6:30 PM

Saturday Oct 28 Colony Soldotna HS 12:30 PM

Thurs-Sat Nov 2-4 NLC Tournament Championships* Kodiak HS TBD

Thurs-Sat Nov 9-11 4A State Tournament* Alaska Airlines Center TBA

* Tournament

** Endowment Game



JUNIOR VARSITY

(Home events in bold)

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wednesday Aug 3 First Day of Practice SOHI TBD

Friday Aug 25 Kodiak Kodiak HS 5:00 PM

Saturday Aug 26 Kodiak Kodiak HS 11:00 PM

Thursday Aug 31 @ Nikiski** Nikiski HS 5:00 PM

Friday sept 1 @ Homer Homer HS 5:00 PM

Thursday Sept 7 Homer Soldotna HS 3:30 PM

Friday Sept 8 Wasilla Soldotna HS 2:30 PM

Saturday Sept 9 Wasilla Soldotna HS 11:00AM

Friday Sept 15 @ Palmer Palmer HS 5:00 PM

Saturday Sept 16 @ Palmer Palmer HS 11:00 AM

Tuesday Sept 19 @ Seward Seward HS 5:00 PM

Friday Sept 22 Alumni Game Soldotna HS 6:30 PM

Thursday Sept 28 Nikiski** Soldotna HS 5:00 PM

Fri-Sat Sept 29-30 Wasilla JV Tourney* Wasilla HS TBD

Tuesday Oct 3 Kenai Soldotna HS 5:00 PM

Fri-Sat Oct 14 JV/C Peninsula Championship @ Kenai TBD

Tuesday Oct 17 Seward Soldotna HS 5:00PM

Fri-Sat Oct 20-21 Dimond-Service Tourney* Anchorage TBD

Thursday Oct 26 @ Kenai Kenai Central HS 5:00 PM

Friday Oct 27 Colony Soldotna HS 5:00 PM

Saturday Oct 28 Colony Soldotna HS 11:00 AM



C-TEAM

(Home events in bold)

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wednesday Aug 3 First Day of Practice SOHI TBD

Friday Aug 25 Kodiak Kodiak HS 4:00 PM

Saturday Aug 26 Kodiak Kodiak HS 10:00 PM

Thursday Aug 31 @ Nikiski** Nikiski HS 4:00 PM

Friday sept 1 @ Homer Homer HS 4:00 PM

Thursday Sept 7 Homer Soldotna HS 2:30 PM

Friday Sept 8 Wasilla Soldotna HS 1:30 PM

Saturday Sept 9 Wasilla Soldotna HS 10:00AM

Friday Sept 15 @ Palmer Palmer HS 4:00 PM

Saturday Sept 16 @ Palmer Palmer HS 10:00 AM

Tuesday Sept 19 @ Seward Seward HS 4:00 PM

Friday Sept 22 Alumni Game Soldotna HS 6:30 PM

Thursday Sept 28 Nikiski** Soldotna HS 4:00 PM

Tuesday Oct 3 Kenai Soldotna HS 4:00 PM

Fri-Sat Oct 14 JV/C Peninsula Championship @ Kenai TBD

Tuesday Oct 17 Seward Soldotna HS 4:00PM

Fri-Sat Oct 20-21 Dimond-Service Tourney* Anchorage TBD

Thursday Oct 26 @ Kenai Kenai Central HS 4:00 PM

Friday Oct 27 Colony Soldotna HS 4:00 PM

Saturday Oct 28 Colony Soldotna HS 10:00 AM


